
KODAK Unique DS™ Progressives feature a dual-side design
for excellent visual performance across all viewing areas. 

Available in six corridor lengths: 13mm, 14mm, 15mm, 16mm,
17mm and 18mm. 

KODAK Unique DS Lenses are available with Rx prism. 

Add Power Range: +0.75 to +3.50

Material

Standard Resin

Trivex®

Polycarbonate

1.60 Index

1.67 High Index

Transitions® 1.50

Transitions Poly

Transitions 1.67

Polarized 1.50

Sphere Range

-6.00 to +4.00

-10.00 to +4.50

-10.00 to +5.00

-11.00 to +6.00

-12.00 to +6.00

-6.00 to +4.00

-10.00 to +5.00

-12.00 to +6.00

-6.00 to +4.00

Cylinder Range
to -4.00, limited
to a combined

sph/cyl power of:

-6.00

-10.00

-10.00

-11.00

-12.00

-6.00

-10.00

-12.00

-6.00

Colors

Gray/Brown

Gray/Brown

Gray/Brown

Gray/Brown

Maximum 
Cutout

69/73mm

70/75mm

73mm

68/73mm

68/73mm

71mm

73mm

68/73mm

76mm

Index of 
Refraction

1.500

1.530

1.586

1.596

1.660

1.497

1.586

1.660

1.500

Abbe
Value

56

45

30

38

32

60

30

32

56

Specific
Gravity
(gm/cm3)

1.31

1.11

1.20

1.31

1.36

1.27

1.20

1.36

1.31




