

KODAK Unique DS™ Progressives feature a dual-side design for excellent visual performance across all viewing areas.

Available in six corridor lengths: 13mm, 14mm, 15mm, 16mm, 17mm and 18mm.

KODAK Unique DS Lenses are available with Rx prism.

Add Power Range: +0.75 to +3.50



Material	Colors	Sphere Range	Cylinder Range to -4.00, limited to a combined sph/cyl power of:	Maximum Cutout	Index of Refraction	Abbe Value	Specific Gravity (gm/cm³)
Standard Resin		-6.00 to +4.00	-6.00	69/73mm	1.500	56	1.31
Trivex [®]		-10.00 to +4.50	-10.00	70/75mm	1.530	45	1.11
Polycarbonate		-10.00 to +5.00	-10.00	73mm	1.586	30	1.20
1.60 Index		-11.00 to +6.00	-11.00	68/73mm	1.596	38	1.31
1.67 High Index		-12.00 to +6.00	-12.00	68/73mm	1.660	32	1.36
Transitions® 1.50	Gray/Brown	-6.00 to +4.00	-6.00	71mm	1.497	60	1.27
Transitions Poly	Gray/Brown	-10.00 to +5.00	-10.00	73mm	1.586	30	1.20
Transitions 1.67	Gray/Brown	-12.00 to +6.00	-12.00	68/73mm	1.660	32	1.36
Polarized 1.50	Gray/Brown	-6.00 to +4.00	-6.00	76mm	1.500	56	1.31